
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Purdue 291 276 275 842 -10
2  Illinois State 277 283 283 843 -9

T3  VCU  289 278 286 853 +1
T3  Illinois 284 285 284 853 +1
5  Nebraska 290 276 289 855 +3
6  Miami University(OH) 284 288 285 857 +5
7  UNLV 289 284 285 858 +6
8  Northern Illinois 281 279 301 861 +9
9  Central Arkansas 278 289 296 863 +11
10  Ball State 294 277 293 864 +12
11  Butler 293 290 290 873 +21
12  Western Kentucky 292 293 295 880 +28
13  Dayton 301 291 294 886 +34
14  Eastern Michigan 294 294 299 887 +35
15  DePaul 302 291 310 903 +51

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
T1    Jackson Buchanan  Illinois 68  69  67  204  -9 
T1    Valentin Peugnet  Illinois State 67  66  71  204  -9 
3    Herman Wibe Sekne  Purdue 71  70  65  206  -7 
4    Zach Place  Northern Illinois 67  68  72  207  -6 
5    Alex McCulla  Illinois State 70  70  68  208  -5 
T6    Max Herendeen  Illinois 72  66  71  209  -4 
T6    Mattias Varjun  VCU  72  67  70  209  -4 
T6    Ryan Voois *  Illinois 72  68  69  209  -4 
9    Sam Easterbrook  Purdue 73  67  70  210  -3 

T10    Jerry Ji *  Illinois 71  70  71  212  -1 
T10    Veikka Viskari  VCU  69  70  73  212  -1 
T12    Harry Crockett  Nebraska 70  72  71  213  E 
T12    Danny Fisher  Miami University(OH) 73  69  71  213  E 
T12    Yuki Moriyama  UNLV 74  72  67  213  E 
T12    Ben Sawaia  UNLV 72  68  73  213  E 
T12    Ben Sluzas  Northern Illinois 68  68  77  213  E 
T17    Kash Bellar  Ball State 73  71  70  214  +1 
T17    Zach Little  Central Arkansas 69  72  73  214  +1 
T17    Hamish Murray  Nebraska 73  70  71  214  +1 
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1 2 3   Team Scores  
9  T4  1   Purdue 291  276  275       842  -10 
1  T1  2   Illinois State 277  283  283       843  -9 

T6  T4  T3   VCU  289  278  286       853  +1 
T4  7  T3   Illinois 284  285  284       853  +1 
8  3  5   Nebraska 290  276  289       855  +3 

T4  9  6   Miami University(OH) 284  288  285       857  +5 
T6  10  7   UNLV 289  284  285       858  +6 
3  T1  8   Northern Illinois 281  279  301       861  +9 
2  T4  9   Central Arkansas 278  289  296       863  +11 

T12  8  10   Ball State 294  277  293       864  +12 
11  11  11   Butler 293  290  290       873  +21 
10  12  12   Western Kentucky 292  293  295       880  +28 
14  14  13   Dayton 301  291  294       886  +34 

T12  13  14   Eastern Michigan 294  294  299       887  +35 
15  15  15   DePaul 302  291  310       903  +51 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

4 T1   Jackson Buchanan  Illinois  68   69  67       204  -9   
1 T1   Valentin Peugnet  Illinois State  67   66  71       204  -9   

T15 3   Herman Wibe Sekne  Purdue  71   70  65       206  -7   
2 4   Zach Place  Northern Illinois  67   68  72       207  -6   

T8 5   Alex McCulla  Illinois State  70   70  68       208  -5   
T8 T6   Ryan Voois *  Illinois  72   68  69       209  -4   
T6 T6   Mattias Varjun  VCU  72   67  70       209  -4   
5 T6   Max Herendeen  Illinois  72   66  71       209  -4   

T8 9   Sam Easterbrook  Purdue  73   67  70       210  -3   
T6 T10   Veikka Viskari  VCU  69   70  73       212  -1   
T15 T10   Jerry Ji *  Illinois  71   70  71       212  -1   
T19 T12   Danny Fisher  Miami University(OH)  73   69  71       213  E   
T8 T12   Ben Sawaia  UNLV  72   68  73       213  E   
3 T12   Ben Sluzas  Northern Illinois  68   68  77       213  E   

T19 T12   Harry Crockett  Nebraska  70   72  71       213  E   
T41 T12   Yuki Moriyama  UNLV  74   72  67       213  E   
T19 T17   Quinn Yost  Nebraska  74   68  72       214  +1   
T15 T17   Zach Little  Central Arkansas  69   72  73       214  +1   
T31 T17   Kash Bellar  Ball State  73   71  70       214  +1   
T27 T17   Hamish Murray  Nebraska  73   70  71       214  +1   
T19 T21   Trevor Lewis  UNLV  68   74  73       215  +2   
T8 T21   Gentry Scheve  Nebraska  73   67  75       215  +2   
T15 T21   Peyton Snoeberger  Purdue  72   69  74       215  +2   
T41 T21   Ugo Malcor  VCU  74   72  69       215  +2   
T37 T25   Kent Hsiao  Purdue  75   70  71       216  +3   
T8 T25   Braxton Kuntz  Ball State  71   69  76       216  +3   
T19 T25   Harrison Arnold  Central Arkansas  71   71  74       216  +3   
T19 T25   Mark Stockdale  Central Arkansas  67   75  74       216  +3   
T19 T25   Connery Meyer  Western Kentucky  71   71  74       216  +3   
T37 T30   Parker Wisdom  Illinois State  74   71  72       217  +4   
T41 T30   Piercen Hunt *  Illinois  74   72  71       217  +4   
T8 T30   Josh Kirkham  Northern Illinois  70   70  77       217  +4   
T51 T33   Cameron Pero  Miami University(OH)  72   75  71       218  +5   
T56 T33   Michael Weber  Miami University(OH)  76   72  70       218  +5   
T19 T33   Will Horne  Butler  69   73  76       218  +5   
T41 T33   Daniel Tanaka  Butler  73   73  72       218  +5   
T27 T33   Ryder Henares  DePaul  70   73  75       218  +5   
T41 T33   TJ Barger  Illinois State  69   77  72       218  +5   
T31 T39   Grayson Wood  VCU  75   69  75       219  +6   
T51 T39   Hogan Park  UNLV  76   71  72       219  +6   
T41 T39   Luke Fuller  Western Kentucky  71   75  73       219  +6   
T66 T39   Nels Surtani  Purdue  75   75  69       219  +6   
T56 T39   Damon Dickey  Butler  75   73  71       219  +6   
T51 T39   Leo Zurovac  Butler  76   71  72       219  +6   

T41 T39   Morgan Blythe  Miami University(OH)  67   79  73       219  +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T31 T39   Matthew Mattioli  Miami University(OH)  72   72  75       219  +6   
T41 T47   Avery Mahoney  Eastern Michigan  75   71  74       220  +7   
T27 T47   Alec Cesare  Ball State  75   68  77       220  +7   
T41 T47   Ryan Somerville  Eastern Michigan  72   74  74       220  +7   
T41 T47   Jacob Garland  Dayton  72   74  74       220  +7   
T63 T47   Carter Smith  Ball State  76   73  71       220  +7   
T31 T47   Ali Khan  Ball State  75   69  76       220  +7   
T27 53   Palmer McSpadden  Central Arkansas  71   72  78       221  +8   
T51 T54   Will Troy  Illinois State  71   76  75       222  +9   
T56 T54   Cam Kellett  Eastern Michigan  75   73  74       222  +9   
T37 T54   Noah Kolar  DePaul  75   70  77       222  +9   
T70 T54   Colin O'Rourke  Dayton  82   69  71       222  +9   
T56 T54   Henry May  Dayton  74   74  74       222  +9   
T37 T54   Reed Malleck  Nebraska  74   71  77       222  +9   
T51 T54   Luke Sienkiewicz  Central Arkansas  73   74  75       222  +9   
T56 T54   Stephen Warren  Western Kentucky  76   72  74       222  +9   
T63 T62   Nic Hofman  Western Kentucky  74   75  74       223  +10   
T56 T62   Brett Sawaia *  UNLV  72   76  75       223  +10   
T31 T62   Ethan Wilson  Illinois  70   74  79       223  +10   
T31 T65   Justin Sun *  Purdue  70   74  80       224  +11   
T66 T65   Timmy Crawford  Illinois  74   76  74       224  +11   
T63 T67   Trey Wilson *  Ball State  77   72  76       225  +12   
T66 T67   Felix Krammer  Northern Illinois  77   73  75       225  +12   
T73 T69   Jayce Hargrove  VCU  74   78  74       226  +13   
T56 T69   Caden Fioroni  UNLV  75   73  78       226  +13   
T80 T71   Tyler Goecke  Illinois  76   79  72       227  +14   
T66 T71   Nathaniel Lamont  Eastern Michigan  74   76  77       227  +14   
T73 T71   Ben Cors  Dayton  78   74  75       227  +14   
T73 T71   Sam West *  Miami University(OH)  78   74  75       227  +14   
T76 T71   Nick Dentino *  Purdue  73   80  74       227  +14   
T76 76   Luke Prall *  Purdue  82   71  76       229  +16   
T70 T77   Patrick Deardorff  Eastern Michigan  73   78  79       230  +17   
T80 T77   Derek Tabor  Butler  76   79  75       230  +17   
T70 T79   Ian Bruchhauser  Northern Illinois  76   75  80       231  +18   
T80 T79   Grant Smeltzer  Dayton  77   78  76       231  +18   
T76 81   Artemiy Yalovenko  DePaul  82   71  81       234  +21   
83 82   Billy Gneiser  DePaul  81   77  77       235  +22   

T76 83   Conor Glennon  DePaul  76   77  85       238  +25   
84 84   Aaron Pha  Western Kentucky  86   81  81       248  +35   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Purdue 291 276 275 842

3 Herman Wibe Sekne (1) 71 70 65 206

9 Sam Easterbrook (4) 73 67 70 210

T21 Peyton Snoeberger (3) 72 69 74 215

T25 Kent Hsiao (5) 75 70 71 216

T39 Nels Surtani (2) 75 75 69 219

2 Illinois State 277 283 283 843

T1 Valentin Peugnet (2) 67 66 71 204

5 Alex McCulla (1) 70 70 68 208

T30 Parker Wisdom (5) 74 71 72 217

T33 TJ Barger (3) 69 77 72 218

T54 Will Troy (4) 71 76 75 222

T3 VCU 289 278 286 853

T6 Mattias Varjun (2) 72 67 70 209

T10 Veikka Viskari (3) 69 70 73 212

T21 Ugo Malcor (4) 74 72 69 215

T39 Grayson Wood (1) 75 69 75 219

T69 Jayce Hargrove (5) 74 78 74 226

T3 Illinois 284 285 284 853

T1 Jackson Buchanan (3) 68 69 67 204

T6 Max Herendeen (1) 72 66 71 209

T62 Ethan Wilson (5) 70 74 79 223

T65 Timmy Crawford (4) 74 76 74 224

T71 Tyler Goecke (2) 76 79 72 227

5 Nebraska 290 276 289 855

T12 Harry Crockett (3) 70 72 71 213

T17 Quinn Yost (1) 74 68 72 214

T17 Hamish Murray (2) 73 70 71 214

T21 Gentry Scheve (5) 73 67 75 215

T54 Reed Malleck (4) 74 71 77 222

6 Miami University(OH) 284 288 285 857

T12 Danny Fisher (1) 73 69 71 213

T33 Cameron Pero (2) 72 75 71 218

T33 Michael Weber (5) 76 72 70 218

T39 Matthew Mattioli (3) 72 72 75 219

T39 Morgan Blythe (4) 67 79 73 219

7 UNLV 289 284 285 858

T12 Yuki Moriyama (2) 74 72 67 213

T12 Ben Sawaia (3) 72 68 73 213

T21 Trevor Lewis (5) 68 74 73 215

T39 Hogan Park (4) 76 71 72 219

T69 Caden Fioroni (1) 75 73 78 226
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Northern Illinois 281 279 301 861

4 Zach Place (3) 67 68 72 207

T12 Ben Sluzas (2) 68 68 77 213

T30 Josh Kirkham (4) 70 70 77 217

T67 Felix Krammer (1) 77 73 75 225

T79 Ian Bruchhauser (5) 76 75 80 231

9 Central Arkansas 278 289 296 863

T17 Zach Little (2) 69 72 73 214

T25 Mark Stockdale (1) 67 75 74 216

T25 Harrison Arnold (3) 71 71 74 216

53 Palmer McSpadden (4) 71 72 78 221

T54 Luke Sienkiewicz (5) 73 74 75 222

10 Ball State 294 277 293 864

T17 Kash Bellar (1) 73 71 70 214

T25 Braxton Kuntz (3) 71 69 76 216

T47 Carter Smith (2) 76 73 71 220

T47 Alec Cesare (4) 75 68 77 220

T47 Ali Khan (5) 75 69 76 220

11 Butler 293 290 290 873

T33 Daniel Tanaka (2) 73 73 72 218

T33 Will Horne (4) 69 73 76 218

T39 Damon Dickey (1) 75 73 71 219

T39 Leo Zurovac (5) 76 71 72 219

T77 Derek Tabor (3) 76 79 75 230

12 Western Kentucky 292 293 295 880

T25 Connery Meyer (1) 71 71 74 216

T39 Luke Fuller (3) 71 75 73 219

T54 Stephen Warren (4) 76 72 74 222

T62 Nic Hofman (2) 74 75 74 223

84 Aaron Pha (5) 86 81 81 248

13 Dayton 301 291 294 886

T47 Jacob Garland (4) 72 74 74 220

T54 Henry May (1) 74 74 74 222

T54 Colin O'Rourke (3) 82 69 71 222

T71 Ben Cors (2) 78 74 75 227

T79 Grant Smeltzer (5) 77 78 76 231

14 Eastern Michigan 294 294 299 887

T47 Avery Mahoney (2) 75 71 74 220

T47 Ryan Somerville (5) 72 74 74 220

T54 Cam Kellett (1) 75 73 74 222

T71 Nathaniel Lamont (4) 74 76 77 227

T77 Patrick Deardorff (3) 73 78 79 230

15 DePaul 302 291 310 903

T33 Ryder Henares (3) 70 73 75 218

T54 Noah Kolar (2) 75 70 77 222

81 Artemiy Yalovenko (1) 82 71 81 234

82 Billy Gneiser (4) 81 77 77 235

83 Conor Glennon (5) 76 77 85 238
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T6 Ryan Voois (Illinois) 72 68 69 209

T10 Jerry Ji (Illinois) 71 70 71 212

T30 Piercen Hunt (Illinois) 74 72 71 217

T62 Brett Sawaia (UNLV) 72 76 75 223

T65 Justin Sun (Purdue) 70 74 80 224

T67 Trey Wilson (Ball State) 77 72 76 225

T71 Sam West (Miami University(OH)) 78 74 75 227

T71 Nick Dentino (Purdue) 73 80 74 227

76 Luke Prall (Purdue) 82 71 76 229
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Par 3 Scoring
H. Wibe Sekne Purdue 2.92 -1 
B. Sawaia UNLV 2.92 -1 
V. Peugnet Ill. St. 2.92 -1 
T. Lewis UNLV 2.92 -1 
C. Meyer W Kentucky 3.00 E 
Z. Place N Illinois 3.00 E 
M. Weber Miami (OH) 3.00 E 
U. Malcor VCU 3.00 E 
Y. Moriyama UNLV 3.00 E 
D. Tabor Butler 3.08 +1 
W. Troy Ill. St. 3.08 +1 
J. Buchanan Illinois 3.08 +1 
R. Henares DePaul 3.08 +1 
J. Kirkham N Illinois 3.17 +2 
A. Mahoney E Michigan 3.17 +2 
K. Hsiao Purdue 3.17 +2 
S. Warren W Kentucky 3.17 +2 
P. Hunt Illinois 3.17 +2 
P. Deardorff E Michigan 3.17 +2 
G. Scheve Nebraska 3.17 +2 
D. Fisher Miami (OH) 3.17 +2 
P. McSpadden Cent. Ark. 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
J. Buchanan Illinois 3.82 -6 
A. McCulla Ill. St. 3.82 -6 
S. Easterbrook Purdue 3.85 -5 
M. Varjun VCU 3.88 -4 
H. Crockett Nebraska 3.88 -4 
R. Voois Illinois 3.91 -3 
J. Ji Illinois 3.91 -3 
H. Wibe Sekne Purdue 3.91 -3 
Z. Place N Illinois 3.94 -2 
V. Peugnet Ill. St. 3.94 -2 
V. Viskari VCU 3.94 -2 
M. Herendeen Illinois 3.97 -1 
D. Fisher Miami (OH) 3.97 -1 
B. Sluzas N Illinois 3.97 -1 
D. Tanaka Butler 4.00 E 
N. Surtani Purdue 4.00 E 
Q. Yost Nebraska 4.00 E 
G. Wood VCU 4.00 E 
H. Murray Nebraska 4.03 +1 
B. Kuntz Ball St 4.03 +1 
W. Horne Butler 4.03 +1 
K. Bellar Ball St 4.06 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
Y. Moriyama UNLV 4.22 -7 
H. Arnold Cent. Ark. 4.22 -7 
Z. Little Cent. Ark. 4.33 -6 
T. Lewis UNLV 4.33 -6 
V. Peugnet Ill. St. 4.33 -6 
A. McCulla Ill. St. 4.44 -5 
K. Bellar Ball St 4.44 -5 
M. Herendeen Illinois 4.44 -5 
T. Goecke Illinois 4.56 -4 
J. Kirkham N Illinois 4.56 -4 
A. Cesare Ball St 4.56 -4 
J. Garland Dayton 4.56 -4 
H. Murray Nebraska 4.56 -4 
J. Buchanan Illinois 4.56 -4 
M. Varjun VCU 4.56 -4 
C. Pero Miami (OH) 4.56 -4 
Z. Place N Illinois 4.56 -4 
P. Snoeberger Purdue 4.56 -4 
G. Scheve Nebraska 4.56 -4 
H. May Dayton 4.67 -3 
H. Wibe Sekne Purdue 4.67 -3 
P. Wisdom Ill. St. 4.67 -3 

Eagles 
H. Wibe Sekne Purdue 2
P. Hunt Illinois 1
B. Sluzas N Illinois 1
S. Warren W Kentucky 1
R. Voois Illinois 1
W. Horne Butler 1
M. Varjun VCU 1
N. Hofman W Kentucky 1
H. Murray Nebraska 1
T. Barger Ill. St. 1
T. Lewis UNLV 1
Z. Place N Illinois 1
P. Snoeberger Purdue 1

Birdies 
J. Buchanan Illinois 17
A. McCulla Ill. St. 15
V. Peugnet Ill. St. 14
L. Zurovac Butler 14
M. Herendeen Illinois 14
Z. Little Cent. Ark. 12
C. O'Rourke Dayton 12
M. Varjun VCU 12
H. Crockett Nebraska 12
Y. Moriyama UNLV 11
K. Bellar Ball St 11
Z. Place N Illinois 11
G. Scheve Nebraska 11
B. Sluzas N Illinois 11
S. Easterbrook Purdue 11
T. Lewis UNLV 10
T. Barger Ill. St. 10
J. Kirkham N Illinois 10
W. Troy Ill. St. 10
R. Malleck Nebraska 10
D. Fisher Miami (OH) 10
C. Meyer W Kentucky 10

Pars 
P. Snoeberger Purdue 42
J. Ji Illinois 41
P. Wisdom Ill. St. 39
R. Voois Illinois 39
M. Mattioli Miami (OH) 39
T. Crawford Illinois 38
H. Murray Nebraska 37
V. Viskari VCU 37
C. Smith Ball St 37
R. Somerville E Michigan 37
U. Malcor VCU 37
B. Sawaia UNLV 37
K. Hsiao Purdue 37
N. Kolar DePaul 37
H. Wibe Sekne Purdue 37
P. McSpadden Cent. Ark. 36
V. Peugnet Ill. St. 36
S. Easterbrook Purdue 36
M. Blythe Miami (OH) 36
Q. Yost Nebraska 36
A. Cesare Ball St 35
H. Arnold Cent. Ark. 35
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2023 Boilermaker Invitational 73.35 84

2 2023 Boilermaker Invitational 72.39 84

3 2023 Boilermaker Invitational 73.77 84

 

Total Average Scores
2023 Boilermaker Invitational 73.17 252

 

Ackerman-Allen Golf Course: 2023 Boilermaker Invitational
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 461   1 13 52 16 1 1 

2 5 605     15 56 13     

3 4 390     13 58 13     

4 4 370     12 58 11 3   

5 3 225     4 47 33     

6 5 543     32 43 7 1 1 

7 3 180     8 59 16 1   

8 4 401     9 67 8     

9 4 478     3 54 26 1   

10 4 376     24 48 9 3   

11 4 434     10 39 33 2   

12 4 434     13 59 10 2   

13 3 187     2 52 27 3   

14 4 457     2 33 29 17 3 

15 4 487     2 41 27 11 3 

16 5 574   2 49 27 3 3   

17 3 204     4 42 37 1   

18 4 469     11 56 10 6 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 457 +0.83 

15 4 487 +0.67 

17 3 204 +0.42 

13 3 187 +0.37 

5 3 225 +0.35 

11 4 434 +0.32 

9 4 478 +0.30 

18 4 469 +0.17 

7 3 180 +0.12 

1 4 461 +0.07 

4 4 370 +0.06 

12 4 434 +0.01 

3 4 390 +0.00 

8 4 401 -0.01 

2 5 605 -0.02 

10 4 376 -0.11 

6 5 543 -0.24 

16 5 574 -0.52 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2023, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Purdue Fall Invitational
Ackerman-Allen Golf Course

West Lafayette, IN 
2023 Boilermaker Invitational 

Dates: Oct 09 - Oct 10 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28299&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28299&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28299&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28299&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28299&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28299&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 4 487 +0.55 

18 4 469 +0.48 

5 3 225 +0.44 

13 3 187 +0.40 

17 3 204 +0.32 

14 4 457 +0.26 

11 4 434 +0.18 

7 3 180 +0.17 

9 4 478 +0.14 

4 4 370 +0.05 

8 4 401 +0.02 

6 5 543 +0.01 

1 4 461 +0.01 

12 4 434 +0.01 

10 4 376 +0.00 

2 5 605 -0.05 

3 4 390 -0.11 

16 5 574 -0.55 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 4 487 +0.38 

17 3 204 +0.35 

11 4 434 +0.32 

18 4 469 +0.27 

9 4 478 +0.25 

13 3 187 +0.25 

5 3 225 +0.24 

1 4 461 +0.17 

14 4 457 +0.13 

7 3 180 +0.13 

3 4 390 -0.02 

12 4 434 -0.02 

4 4 370 -0.06 

8 4 401 -0.08 

2 5 605 -0.13 

6 5 543 -0.15 

10 4 376 -0.27 

16 5 574 -0.35 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 457 +0.83 

15 4 487 +0.67 

17 3 204 +0.42 

13 3 187 +0.37 

5 3 225 +0.35 

11 4 434 +0.32 

9 4 478 +0.30 

18 4 469 +0.17 

7 3 180 +0.12 

1 4 461 +0.07 

4 4 370 +0.06 

12 4 434 +0.01 

3 4 390 +0.00 

8 4 401 -0.01 

2 5 605 -0.02 

10 4 376 -0.11 

6 5 543 -0.24 

16 5 574 -0.52 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 461   1 35 165 45 5 1 

2 5 605     57 158 34 3   

3 4 390     44 178 27 3   

4 4 370     40 174 32 6   

5 3 225     14 142 92 4   

6 5 543   1 79 134 29 7 2 

7 3 180     20 181 47 4   

8 4 401     39 183 27 3   

9 4 478     19 158 73 2   

10 4 376   5 65 143 35 4   

11 4 434     27 138 79 7 1 

12 4 434   1 34 184 30 3   

13 3 187     16 146 79 10 1 

14 4 457     18 141 68 22 3 

15 4 487     14 123 86 25 4 

16 5 574   6 135 91 12 8   

17 3 204     12 145 88 6 1 

18 4 469     20 161 51 15 5 
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